Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakieréw:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tio:
Dodaj / Rozcienhcz:
Autor receptury:

Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

romere 72
HB002 52,4
HB990 38,4
HB250 9,2

Receptura (ID: 1633)

106/B
ROSSO ALFA MICA

ALFA ROMEO

2013

ONYX

BBu

2014-07-07

tl + mniejsze ziarno

na 1,00 L Pigment
52,4 HB88N
38,4 HB002
9,2 HB861
HB870

Warstwa - 2

llosé na 1
litr

8,3

62,5

24,5

2,9

na 1,00 L

8,3
62,5
24,5

2,9
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